Day
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

Date
01/09/2023
02/09/2023
03/09/2023
05/09/2023
08/09/2023
09/09/2023
10/09/2023
12/09/2023
15/09/2023
16/09/2023
17/09/2023
19/09/2023
22/09/2023
23/09/2023
24/09/2023
26/09/2023
29/09/2023
30/09/2023
01/10/2023
03/10/2023
06/10/2023
07/10/2023
08/10/2023
10/10/2023
13/10/2023
14/10/2023
15/10/2023
17/10/2023
20/10/2023
21/10/2023

Week No.

Harborne
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
X
3.30 to 5pm

Lessons Timetable 2023 - 2024

Walsall

X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X




Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

22/10/2023
24/10/2023
27/10/2023
28/10/2023
29/10/2023
31/10/2023
03/11/2023
04/11/2023
05/11/2023
07/11/2023
10/11/2023
11/11/2023
12/11/2023
14/11/2023
17/11/2023
18/11/2023
19/11/2023
21/11/2023
24/11/2023
25/11/2023
26/11/2023
28/11/2023
01/12/2023
02/12/2023
03/12/2023
05/12/2023
08/12/2023
09/12/2023
10/12/2023
12/12/2023
15/12/2023
16/12/2023
17/12/2023
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1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm




Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

19/12/2023
22/12/2023
23/12/2023
24/12/2023
26/12/2023
29/12/2023
30/12/2023
31/12/2023
02/01/2024
05/01/2024
06/01/2024
07/01/2024
09/01/2024
12/01/2024
13/01/2024
14/01/2024
16/01/2024
19/01/2024
20/01/2024
21/01/2024
23/01/2024
26/01/2024
27/01/2024
28/01/2024
30/01/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
04/02/2024
06/02/2024
09/02/2024
10/02/2024
11/02/2024
13/02/2024
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CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

Endi@fférin Assessemts (At Home)

X X
3.30 to 5pm X
1 to 2.30pm

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X
1to 2.30pm
X
X
X
1to 2.30pm
X
X
X
1to 2.30pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm X
X 1to 2.30pm
X X




Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday

16/02/2024
17/02/2024
18/02/2024
20/02/2024
23/02/2024
24/02/2024
25/02/2024
27/02/2024
01/03/2024
02/03/2024
03/03/2024
05/03/2024
08/03/2024
09/03/2024
10/03/2024
12/03/2024
15/03/2024
16/03/2024
17/03/2024
19/03/2024
22/03/2024
23/03/2024
24/03/2024
26/03/2024
29/03/2024
30/03/2024
31/03/2024
02/04/2024
05/04/2024
06/04/2024
07/04/2024
09/04/2024
12/04/2024

HALF TERM

X X X X
3.30 to 5pm X X X
1to 2.30pm 3.30to 5pm X

X X 4.15to0 6.20pm

X X X

X X X
1 to 2.30pm 3.30to 5pm X

X X 4.15 to 6.20pm
X X X
X X X
1to 2.30pm 3.30to 5pm X
X X 4,15 to0 6.20pm

X X X

X X X
1to 2.30pm 3.30to 5pm X

X X 4.15 to 6.20pm
X X X
X X X
1to 2.30pm 3.30to 5pm X

X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

EASTER

X X X X
3.30to 5pm X X X
1to 2.30pm 3.30to 5pm X

X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

X X X



Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

13/04/2024
14/04/2024
16/04/2024
19/04/2024
20/04/2024
21/04/2024
23/04/2024
26/04/2024
27/04/2024
28/04/2024
30/04/2024
03/05/2024
04/05/2024
05/05/2024
07/05/2024
10/05/2024
11/05/2024
12/05/2024
14/05/2024
17/05/2024
18/05/2024
19/05/2024
21/05/2024
24/05/2024
25/05/2024
26/05/2024
28/05/2024
31/05/2024
01/06/2024
02/06/2024
04/06/2024
07/06/2024
08/06/2024

3.30 to 5pm
X
X

X
3.30 to 5pm

3.30 to 5pm
X
X

X
3.30 to 5pm

3.30 to 5pm

X
1to 2.30pm

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X

MO i
HALF TERM

X
X
1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

MAY HALF TERM
BOOSTER COURSE




Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

09/06/2024
11/06/2024
14/06/2024
15/06/2024
16/06/2024
18/06/2024
21/06/2024
22/06/2024
23/06/2024
25/06/2024
28/06/2024
29/06/2024
30/06/2024
02/07/2024
05/07/2024
06/07/2024
07/07/2024
09/07/2024
12/07/2024
13/07/2024
14/07/2024
16/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024
21/07/2024
23/07/2024
26/07/2024
27/07/2024
28/07/2024
30/07/2024
02/08/2024
03/08/2024
04/08/2024
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1to 2.30pm
X

X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X

X
X
1to 2.30pm

1to 2.30pm
X
X
X

1to 2.30pm

1M+
SUMMER
CRASH
COURSE




06/08/2024

09/08/2024

10/08/2024 1+
11/08/2024

13/08/2024 SUMMER
16/08/2024 CRASH
17/08/2024

18/08/2024 COURSE

20/08/2024

23/08/2024
24/08/2024
25/08/2024
27/08/2024

TOTAL LESSONS
e Mock Exams are for Year 5s only.
S The May Half Term Booster Course and 11+ Summer Crash Course are additional lessons for Year 5s only and are priced separately to the weekly lessons' fee.



