Lessons Timetable 2023 - 2024

	D. I.	1207-1-21	Edilordo	11-1	11.11.0	344-1U	10/-1 - d	0.1
Day	Date	Week No.	Edgbaston	Harborne	Hall Green	Walsall	Wolverhampton	Online
Friday	01/09/2023	1	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	Х	Х	X
Saturday	02/09/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	Х	X	Х
Sunday	03/09/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	05/09/2023		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	08/09/2023	2	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Х	Х	X
Saturday	09/09/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Х	X	X
Sunday	10/09/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	12/09/2023		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	15/09/2023	3	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	16/09/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	Х	X	X
Sunday	17/09/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	19/09/2023		X	X	Х	Х	Х	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	22/09/2023	4	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Х	Х	Χ
Saturday	23/09/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Х	X	Χ
Sunday	24/09/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	26/09/2023		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	29/09/2023	5	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	X	X	X
Saturday	30/09/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Х	X	X
Sunday	01/10/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	03/10/2023		X	X	Х	Х	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	06/10/2023	6	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	07/10/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	Х	X	X
Sunday	08/10/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	10/10/2023		X	X	Х	Χ .	χ .	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	13/10/2023	7	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	Х	Х	X
Saturday	14/10/2023		Х .	3.30 to 5pm	Х	х	Х	X
Sunday	15/10/2023		X	X .	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	17/10/2023		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	20/10/2023	8	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	Χ .
Saturday	21/10/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X

Sunday	22/10/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	24/10/2023		X	Х	Х	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	27/10/2023	9	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	Χ
Saturday	28/10/2023		Х	3.30 to 5pm	Х	Х	Х	Х
Sunday	29/10/2023		X	Х	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	31/10/2023		X	Х	X	X	Х	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	03/11/2023	10	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	04/11/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	05/11/2023		X	Х	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	07/11/2023		X	Х	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	10/11/2023	11	5 to 6.30pm	Х	X	Χ	X	X
Saturday	11/11/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	X
Sunday	12/11/2023		X	Х	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	14/11/2023		X	Х	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	17/11/2023	12	5 to 6.30pm	Х	X	X	Х	X
Saturday	18/11/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	Х
Sunday	19/11/2023		X	Х	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	21/11/2023		X	Х	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	24/11/2023	13	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Χ	X	X
Saturday	25/11/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	X
Sunday	26/11/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	28/11/2023		X	X	X	Χ	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	01/12/2023	14	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	X	X	X
Saturday	02/12/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	03/12/2023		X	Х	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	05/12/2023		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	08/12/2023	15	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	X	X	Χ
Saturday	09/12/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	X
Sunday	10/12/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	12/12/2023		Х	X	Х	X	Х	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	15/12/2023	16	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	16/12/2023		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	17/12/2023		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X

Tuesday	19/12/2023		X	Х	X	X	Х	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	22/12/2023							
Saturday	23/12/2023			СПР	ISTMAS	LIOU) V V C	
Sunday	24/12/2023			CHK	ISTIVIA:	о ПОЦІІ	JATO	
Tuesday	26/12/2023							
Friday	29/12/2023	17	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	Х	Х	X
Saturday	30/12/2023		YE no d	32 t q 5 pm	A X	X	$\sim 1.4 \text{ L}_{\odot}$	m o X
Sunday	31/12/2023		χ Ε ΠΩ	Or xierr	10 61230 5	1 to 2.30pm	1.30 to 5pm	me_k
Tuesday	02/01/2024		X	X	X	Χ	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	05/01/2024	18	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	06/01/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Χ
Sunday	07/01/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	09/01/2024		X	X	Х	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	12/01/2024	19	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	Χ
Saturday	13/01/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Χ
Sunday	14/01/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	16/01/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	19/01/2024	20	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Χ	X	X
Saturday	20/01/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	Χ
Sunday	21/01/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	23/01/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	26/01/2024	21	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday Saturday	27/01/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	28/01/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	30/01/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	02/02/2024	22	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	Х
Saturday	03/02/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	04/02/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	06/02/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	09/02/2024	23	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday Saturday	10/02/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	11/02/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	13/02/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday	16/02/2024									
Saturday	17/02/2024									
Sunday	18/02/2024			HALF TERM						
Tuesday	20/02/2024									
Friday	23/02/2024	24	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	Х	Х	X		
Saturday	24/02/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	X		
Sunday	25/02/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X		
Tuesday	27/02/2024		X	X	Х	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm		
Friday	01/03/2024	25	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	Х	X	X		
Saturday	02/03/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	Χ	X	X		
Sunday	03/03/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X		
Tuesday	05/03/2024		X	X	Х	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm		
Friday	08/03/2024	26	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	X	X	X		
Saturday	09/03/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	X		
Sunday	10/03/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X		
Tuesday	12/03/2024		X	X	Х	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm		
Friday	15/03/2024	27	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Χ	X	X		
Saturday	16/03/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	X		
Sunday	17/03/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X		
Tuesday	19/03/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm		
Friday	22/03/2024	28	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X		
Saturday	23/03/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X		
Sunday	24/03/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X		
Tuesday	26/03/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm		
Friday	29/03/2024									
Saturday	30/03/2024				$E\LambdaC$	TED				
Sunday	31/03/2024			EASTER						
Tuesday	02/04/2024									
Friday	05/04/2024	29	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X		
Saturday	06/04/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X		
Sunday	07/04/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X		
Tuesday	09/04/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm		
Friday	12/04/2024	30	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	Χ	X	X		

Saturday	13/04/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	14/04/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	16/04/2024		X	X	Х	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	19/04/2024	31	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	X	Х	X
Saturday	20/04/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	N MOC		X	X
Sunday	21/04/2024		X	X	1(t 11.30 n	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	23/04/2024		X	X	Х	X	Χ	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	26/04/2024	32	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Х	X	X
Saturday	27/04/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	Х	X
Sunday	28/04/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	30/04/2024		X	X	Х	X	Х	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	03/05/2024	33	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	X	X	X
Saturday	04/05/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	X
Sunday	05/05/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	07/05/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	10/05/2024	34	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	X	X	X
Saturday	11/05/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	12/05/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	14/05/2024		X	X	Х	Χ	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	17/05/2024	35	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	X	X	X
Saturday	18/05/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	$VM \cap V$	C(X)	X	X
Sunday	19/05/2024		X	X	10 to 11 3 cm	1 to 2.3 1pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	21/05/2024		X	X	X	Χ	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	24/05/2024							
Saturday	25/05/2024				$HALF^{T}$	TEDN	Λ	
Sunday	26/05/2024				TALF	IENIV	/	
Tuesday	28/05/2024							
Friday	31/05/2024	36	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	01/06/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	02/06/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	04/06/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	07/06/2024	37	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	08/06/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	X

MAY HALF TERM BOOSTER COURSE

Sunday	09/06/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	11/06/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	14/06/2024	38	5 to 6.30pm	Х	Х	Х	Х	X
Saturday	15/06/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	NAU	CI/XO	X	X
Sunday	16/06/2024		X	X	10 to 113 and	1 to 2.30 m	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	18/06/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	21/06/2024	39	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	22/06/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	X
Sunday	23/06/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	25/06/2024		X	X	X	Χ	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	28/06/2024	40	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	29/06/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	30/06/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	02/07/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	05/07/2024	41	5 to 6.30pm	X	Х	Χ	X	X
Saturday	06/07/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	07/07/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	09/07/2024		X	X	X	Х	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	12/07/2024	42	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday	13/07/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	NAU	$\mathbb{Z}[X]$	X	X
Sunday	14/07/2024		X	X	10 to 11.3 cm	1 to 2.30,7m	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	16/07/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	19/07/2024	43	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Χ	X	X
Saturday	20/07/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	X
Sunday	21/07/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	23/07/2024		X	X	Х	Χ	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	26/07/2024	44	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	X	X	X
Saturday Saturday	27/07/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	X
Sunday	28/07/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	30/07/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	02/08/2024	45	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Χ	X	X
Saturday	03/08/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	04/08/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X

11 + SUMMER CRASH COURSE

Tuesday	06/08/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	09/08/2024	46	5 to 6.30pm	Х	X	Х	Х	X
Saturday	10/08/2024		X	3/30/2057/11	/ E X	L CX	/ Täcto	X
Sunday	11/08/2024		X		10 to 113); m	1 tc 2.37p'n	3 30 to 51 nc	X
Tuesday	13/08/2024		Х	X	X	Х	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	16/08/2024	47	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Х	X	X
Saturday	17/08/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Χ
Sunday	18/08/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	20/08/2024		Х	X	Х	Х	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
Friday	23/08/2024	48	5 to 6.30pm	X	X	Х	X	X
<mark>Saturday</mark>	24/08/2024		X	3.30 to 5pm	X	Х	X	X
Sunday	25/08/2024		X	X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	27/08/2024		X	X	X	X	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
TOTA	L LESSONS		48	48	48	48	48	48

11 + SUMMER CRASH COURSE

Notes

^{*} Mock Exams are for Year 5s only.

^{**} The May Half Term Booster Course and 11+ Summer Crash Course are additional lessons for Year 5s only and are priced separately to the weekly lessons' fee.